2023 Games Shotgun Shooting at Prairie Grove Shotgun Sports - July 2023

Group

Adult Male -Class A

Adult 55 & Under
Adult 55 & Under
Adult 55 & Under
Adult 55 & Under
Adult 55 & Under

Senior Male -Class A

Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+

Senior Male -Class B

Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+

Senior Male -Class C

Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+

Youth Male -Class A

Youth
Youth
Youth

Youth Male -Class B

Youth

Gender

<L <L LKL LKL

<L

Wobble Skeet

Name

Connor Hess
Kaleb Gaskell
John Arnold
Ron Arnold
Ethan Bittle

Robert Hyder
Brian McMullin
Rob Armstrong
Jerry Benne
Larry Griffen

John Brummett
Robert Rehmeier
Terry Pollard

Jeff Cockerham
Andy Faup
Curtis Scruggs

Will Boyer
Carter Peck

Kaleb Ingram

Cole Qusley

Wobble Skeet

46.24.00
46.19.00
43.16.00
43.13.00
34.08.00

48.24.00
45.14.00
44.24.00
44.20.00
44.17.00

43.15.00
42.19.00
42.11.00

39.11.00
31.05.00
23.04.00

43.11.00
41.11.11
41.11.07

27.06.00

Medal

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold



